
P: F:

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR:

SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:

NAME:

NAME:

NAME:

NAME:

NAME:

NAME:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

DATE: / /

JUDGE(s): 1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. 2. 3.

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER:

TIMEKEEPER:

MATCHMAKER:

CITY :

STATE/PROVINCE :

EVENT NAME :

VENUE :

PROMOTER :

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

7. 8. 9.

6.

MN Combative Sports Commission

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155

651 666 9415 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn

Matt Schowalter

Brandon Solem SPA

Rochester 4 27 2024

Minnesota Graham Arena

MCFC 2 Med City Fighting Cham

Keith Argabright Rob Grosse Merrick Morlan

Gene Stringer Eric Twohey

Garett Fertig

Paul Brooks

Matt Caldwell, Josh Gilman, Dakota Jaros, Sam Larson, Amanda Leveille, TC Leveille, Timya Owe

1 3

Austin Amiot

Manny Hernandez

172-453

2 15 2003

177-547

7 23 1999

186.4

184.4

1 00:38

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

2 3

Antonio Tapia

Finan Gebrebirhan

179-359

3 3 1999

178-920

7 20 2001

168.0

166.0

2 02:47

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

3 3

Reed Parish

Antoine Smith

179-404

1 1 2000

178-626

7 17 1989

247.0

254.0

3 03:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

28
29
28

29
28
29

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

4 3

Dalan Jones

Dylan Kiskila

177-631

2 1 2003

166-910

6 23 1992

155.0

155.0

1 01:08

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

45-day suspension due to lacerations.



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

5 3

Denzell Morrow

Jake Berens

174-708

3 19 1997

165-751

9 28 1994

206.0

204.0

1 00:23

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

14
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

6 3

Caden Bednarek

Ethan Ortiz

173-448

11 1 2000

175-773

5 2 1999

137.0

135.4

3 03:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

27
27
27

30
30
30

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to excessive blows to t

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

7 5

Tremaine Jackson

Ethan Soderstrom

168-057

2 6 1997

165-163

2 9 1996

184.0

183.6

1 01:28

Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

8 3

Joshua Clark

Jose Vasquez-Lopez

155-889

1 17 2000

167-284

12 14 2002

126.8

125.1

3 00:33

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

30

IND

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

Indefinite suspension pending doctors' clearan

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

9 3

Derek Benoit

Christopher Hicks

165-749

3 24 1996

120-594

11 6 1990

233.0

220.0

1 04:18

TKO/RSC

1
2
3
 

45
 

45
 

45-day suspension due to laceration under nos

45-day suspension due to cut on nose.

10 3

Tyler Mathison

Matt Gaffney

121-401

12 22 1991

115-196

1 22 1990

147.0

147.0

1 03:28

Submission

1
2
3
 

14
 

45

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

45-day suspension due to cut near right eye.

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


