MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS

MN Combative Sports Commission										
443 Lafayette Rd N	St. Paul Minn									
P: 651 666 9415 F: 651	539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.n									
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Matt Scho	owalter									
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:										
NAME: Brandon Solem	TITLE: SPA									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									

CITY:	Ro	ochester			DATE:		4 /27 / 2024	
STATE/PROVINCE:	Μ	innesota			VENUE:		Graham Arena	
EVENT NAME:	MCFC 2				PROMOTER:		Med City Fighting Ch	
JUDGE(s):	1.	Keith Argabright	2.	Rob Grosse		3.	Merrick Morlan	
	4.		5.			6.		
	7.		8.			9.		
REFEREE(s):	1.		2.			3.		
	4.		5.			6.		
RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s):	1.	Gene Stringer	2.	Eric Twohey		3.		
ANNOUNCER:	G	arett Fertig						
TIMEKEEPER:	Pa	aul Brooks						
MATCHMAKER:	М	att Caldwell, Josh Gilman, Da	akot	a Jaros, Sam La	arson, Amand	a Lev	eille, TC Leveille, Timya O	

BOUT#	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
1	3	ProAm	Austin Amiot Manny Hernandez	172-453 2 15 2003 177-547 7 23 1999	186.4	•	1	00:38	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score -	30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 14
2	3	ProAm	Antonio Tapia Finan Gebrebirhan	179-359 3 3 1999 178-920 7 20 2001	168.0	○●	2	02:47	TKO/RSC Judge# 1	30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 14
3	3	○ Pro ● Am	Reed Parish Antoine Smith	179-404 1 1 2000 178-626 7 17 1989	247.0	O •	3	03:00	Decision	14 Day Mandatory Rest Period 14 Day Mandatory Rest Period 14 Day Mandatory Rest Period
4	3	O Pro Am	Dalan Jones Dylan Kiskila	177-631 2 1 2003 166-910 6 23 1992	155.0	•	1	01:08	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score - Judge# 2 Score - Sco	14

BOUT # RDS	S. ST.	ATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
5 3		Pro	Denzell Morrow	174-708 3 19 1997	206.0	•	1	00:23	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
	• Am	Am	Jake Berens	165-751 9 28 1994	204.0	0		00.23	Judge# 2 Score Judge# Referee#	30-day suspension due to TKO loss.
6 3		Pro	Caden Bednarek	173-448 11 1 2000	137.0	0	3	03:00	Decision Judge# 1 Score 27 30	30-day suspension due to excessive blows to
	6 3 • Am	Am	Ethan Ortiz	175-773 5 2 1999	135.4	•	٦	03:00	Judge# 2 Score 27 30 Judge# 3 Score 27 30 Referee # 3 30 30	14 14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
7 5		Pro	Tremaine Jackson	168-057 2 6 1997	184.0	0	1	01.29	Submission Judge# 1 Score	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
7 3	5 Am	Am	Ethan Soderstrom	165-163 2 9 1996	183.6	•	•	01:28	Judge# 2 Score Score Referee#	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
		Pro	Joshua Clark	155-889 1 17 2000	126.8	0		00:33	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	30-day suspension due to TKO loss. Indefinite suspension pending doctors' clear
0 5	8 3 C Am) Am	Jose Vasquez-Lopez	167-284 12 14 2002	125.1	3	00:33	Judge# 2 Score Judge# Referee #	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period	
	•	Pro	Derek Benoit	165-749 3 24 1996	233.0	•		04.40	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	45-day suspension due to laceration under n
9 3	9 3	Am	Christopher Hicks	120-594 11 6 1990	220.0	0	1	04:18	Judge# 2 Score - Judge# 2 Score - Referee #	45-day suspension due to cut on nose.
	•	Pro	Tyler Mathison	121-401	147.0	•			Submission Judge# 1 Score	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
10 3		Am	Matt Gaffney	115-196 1 22 1990	147.0		1	03:28	Judge# 2 Score - Judge# 3 Score - Score	45-day suspension due to cut near right eye.
		Pro		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score	
		Am		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Scor	
		Pro		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score	
	○ Am		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #		

BOUT #	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score	
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Page Score Judge#	